Pos Num Time

382| 16:49

595] 18:39

433| 20:26

442] 20:33

319| 20:40

590( 20:50

477| 21:01

572] 21:49

O©C O ~NOOULDSWN P

333| 22:06

10 346] 22:19

11| 416] 22:27

12 476] 22:28

13| 474] 22:32

14 390| 22:59

15| 350] 23:41

16| 347| 23:54

17) 332] 24:20

18| 384| 24:22

19| 394] 24:32

20| 428| 24:46

21| 342| 24:54

22| 397| 25:13

23| 325| 25:17

24| 326| 25:18

25| 999| 25:27

26| 361| 25:31

27| 360] 25:32

28| 396( 25:34

29| 596| 25:47

30| 365 25:48

31| 998| 25:49

32| 480 25:53

33| 395| 25:56

34| 351f 26:00

35 103| 26:47

36| 107| 26:54

37| 417| 26:57

38| 586( 27:04

39 617 27:07

40| 330 27:09

41| 392| 27:28

42| 324| 27:33

43| 354 27:39

44( 359 27:39

45| 339 27:42

46( 344| 27:42

47| 345| 27:44

48 327| 27:50

49| 334 27:56

50| 328 27:57

51 366| 27:58

52| 376{ 28:01

53 379| 28:01

54| 320{ 28:02

Results of the 2016 Athenry Fit4Life 5KM

Name

Shauna Bocquet
John O'Boyle
Sean Folan
Thomas Shanahan
Jack Gibbons
Martin Cormican
Ronan Casey
Neil Murphy
Lorcan Cameron
Cara Gleeson
Peter Rabbitte
Tim Geraghty
Emily Bruton
Patrick Burke
Neil Johnson
Brian Clancy
Maretta O'Shea
Liam McDonagh
Thomas O'Boyle
Kevin Treacy
Ciara Cunniffe
Ann Cormican
Karen Hurley
Caitriona Marren
Unknown2

Cathy Melia
Sinead Gannon
Helena Scannell
Mary Ann Donoghue
Cathy Byrne
Unknownl

Anna Marie Coyle
Rebecca Horgan
Sarah Johnson
Philip Magnier
Patrick Forde
Sinead Cumiskey
Michelle Tuohy
Brendan Treacy
Louise Duane
Mary Murphy
Mike McDonagh
Caitriona Moore
Colm Divilly
Ciara O'Brien
Jayne Killian
Nicola Lynch
Ann Marie Hession
Margaret Higgins
Andrea King
Michelle Oliver
Jim Noone
Marguerite Lynch
Michael Glynn

Club

Craughwell AC

St. Coca's Kilcock
Galway City Harriers

HPE

GTC

Tuam AC

Tuam AC

Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers
Tuam AC
Tuam AC

Athenry AC
Athenry AC
Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
Pacer

Pacer

Athenry AC

Craughwell AC
Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC

Loughrea AC
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Tuam AC

Corofin AC

Tuam AC

Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Fit4Life
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

382

16:49

329

28:03

400

28:03

372

28:17

364

28:18

104

28:42

105

28:44

352

28:50

450

28:56

321

29:22

381

29:23

374

29:26

448

29:28

611

29:45

423

29:51

608

29:51

106

30:09

108

30:24

383

30:26

398

30:29

341

30:30

446

30:30

377

30:44

389

30:45

371

30:57

348

30:58

337

30:59

336

31:06

355

31.07

338

31:22

399

31:29

349

31:30

391

31:42

548

31:43

388

31:49

370

31:51

380

31:53

318

31:53

335

31:54

373

32:01

553

32:04

387

32:05

565

32:58

597

33:03

323

33:10

386

33:11

102

33:18

375

33:28

588

33:36

357

34:22

322

3424

368

34:56

369

35:13

619

35:15

362

35:17

343

35:37

Shauna Bocquet
Sean Freeney
Petrina Whiriskey
Alma Finnegan
Michelle Jennings
Mary Kealy
Michael Glynn
Helena Gorman
Emma Hawkes
Mark Callinan
Kathleen Gorman
Elaine Joyce

Ann O'Donnell
Conor Dodd

Sean Greally
Margaret Geraghty
Maeve Noone
Marguerite Wilkinson
Mary Walsh

Anne Burke

Edel Herlihy
Joanne Murray
Sylvie Mossay O'Donovan
Linda Mclntyre
Teresa O'Dea
Sean O Morain
Mary Keys

Aileen Davies
Anne Sheehan
Patricia Lohan
Ollive Nolan

Riona Johnson
Genevieve Joyce
Avril Timmins

Niall Mcintyre
Elisha Daniels
Diane Collins

Etain Wilson
Clodagh Enright Wilson
Bairbre Ni Churraoin
Heather Flanagan
Breege Newell
Norita Cunningham
Thomas Joseph
Stephanie Duane
Siobhan Kindregan
Caroline Mitchell
Laura Noone
Orlaith Folan

Carol Divilly
Denise Corbett
Martina O'Brien
Sinéad Ni Fhlatharta
Martin Collins
Breda Kelleher
Laura Burke

Craughwell AC
Athenry AC
Craughwell AC
Tuam AC

Galway City Harriers
Pacer

Pacer

Craughwell AC
Loughrea AC
Craughwell AC
Craughwell AC
Galway City Harriers
Craughwell AC
Galway City Harriers
Craughwell AC
Galway City Harriers
Pacer

Pacer

Athenry AC
Loughrea AC
Loughrea AC
Craughwell AC
Craughwell AC
Tuam AC

Tuam AC

Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers

Craughwell AC
Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers

Craughwell AC
Galway City Harriers

Athenry AC

Pacer

Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female

No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No



1| 382| 16:49
110| 367| 35:37
111] 429]| 35:39
112| 356| 36:14
113| 555| 36:14
114| 101]| 36:16
115| 599| 37:03
116] 340| 37:13
117| 561| 38:51
118| 331| 38:52
119| 385| 40:49
120| 562| 42:35
121| 363| 42:35
122| 435| 43:08
123| 358| 43:58
124| 378| 43:59

Num
FAL Men
1st | 433 ]20:26
2nd | 416 | 22:27
3rd | 350 ]23:41
FAL Women
1st | 332 ]24:20
2nd | 397 ] 25:13
3rd | 325 | 25:17

Shauna Bocquet
Sarah Kennedy
Niamh Flavin
Kate Sheehan
Kathleen Henry
Kevin Devane
Elaine Glavin
Kathleen Conlon
Margo Ryan
Desmond Morris
Rosaleen Hinchy
Katie Folan

Bridie Ni Churraoin
Liam Lowry
Yvonne Carpenter
Bernie Kelly

Craughwell AC
Craughwell AC
Craughwell AC
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Pacer

Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers

Prizes for the 2016 Athenry Fit4Life 5KM

Name:

Sean Folan
Peter Rabbitte
Neil Johnson

Maretta O'Shea
Ann Cormican
Karen Hurley

Club

Galway City Harriers
Tuam AC
Galway City Harriers

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Tuam AC

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female

No

Yes
No

Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes



